10.00AM

10.20AM

10.40AM

11.00AM

12PM
1.00PM

1.30PM

1.50PM

2.10PM

2.30PM
3.00PM

3.20PM

3.40PM

4.00PM

WORLD
RESTORATIVE
INNOVATION

FORUM

CONFERENCE PROGRAM

Welcome Address & Keynote:
What Is Restorative Innovation & Why It Matters?

Keynote: Achieving The 17 United Nations
Sustainable Development Goals With Restorative
Innovation.

Keynote: Sparking Innovation To Reduce Human
Impact On The Environment.

Panel Discussion: What the Millennials think about
Restorative Innovation

Panelist:

* Fang Xinyan (Co-Founder, YoRipe)

» Faye Victoria Sit (Co-Founder, Hook Coffee)
* Chia Jeng Yang (WEF Global Shaper)

Lunch Break & Networking

Workshop: How Do You Spot A Restorative
Innovation Opportunity?

Restoring Health — Nourishing The Body And Mind
Of The Next Generation.

Restoring Environment — From Designers To
Recycling Single Use Food Ware.

Restoring Humanity — Reawakening The Deep
Human Within.

Tea Break & Networking

Enabling Entrepreneurial Leaders To Be Great
Restorative Innovators.

Enabling Deep Tech Scientists To Be Great
Restorative Innovators.

Investing In Restorative Innovators To Help Them
Deliver A Greater Impact To Society

Closing Remarks & Announcing The RIGHT
Foundation

ASSOCIATED PARTNER EVENT OF

rl l._rl.l INS\]{ZAD
J . ' ' -— The Business School
for the World®

SINGAPORE WEEK OF INNOVATION & TECHNOLOGY

Professor Virginia Cha
(Chairwoman,
RIGHT Foundation)

Lee Kwang Boon
(Deputy President, United Nations
Association Of Singapore)

Siddarth Das
(Director Of Digital Engagement,
World Wildlife Fund)

Moderator:

Dr Juliana Chan
(Young Global Leader,
World Economic Forum)

Professor Philip Anderson
(INSEAD Alumni Chaired Professor Of
Entrepreneurship, INSEAD)

Catherine Lesselin
(CEO, The New Luncher)

Ng Pei Kang
(CEO, TRIA)

Chow Yen Lu

(Executive Chairman,
WholeTree Foundation)

Magnus Grimeland
(CEO, Antler)

Dr Yukihiro Maru
(Group CEO, Leave A Nest)

Anders H. Lier
(Co-Founder & Chairman, Katapult)

Jovan Tan
(Founder & CEO,
RIGHT Foundation)

OFFICIAL VENUE SPONSOR

Rudolf and Valeria Maag
Centre for
Entrepreneurship

Program Information is accurate as at 14th September 2018 and are subjected to changes.

© RIGHT Foundation 2018. All Rights Reserved.



