

CONFERENCE PROGRAM

10.00AM	Welcome Address & Keynote: What Is Restorative Innovation & Why It Matters?	Professor Virginia Cha (Chairwoman, RIGHT Foundation)
10.20AM	Keynote: Achieving The 17 United Nations Sustainable Development Goals With Restorative Innovation.	Lee Kwang Boon (Deputy President, United Nations Association Of Singapore)
10.40AM	Keynote: Sparking Innovation To Reduce Human Impact On The Environment.	Siddarth Das (Director Of Digital Engagement, World Wildlife Fund)
11.00AM	Panel Discussion: What the Millennials think about Restorative Innovation	Moderator: Dr Juliana Chan (Young Global Leader,
	Panelist:Fang Xinyan (Co-Founder, YoRipe)Faye Victoria Sit (Co-Founder, Hook Coffee)Chia Jeng Yang (WEF Global Shaper)	World Economic Forum)
12PM	Lunch Break & Networking	
1.00PM	Workshop: How Do You Spot A Restorative Innovation Opportunity?	Professor Philip Anderson (INSEAD Alumni Chaired Professor Of Entrepreneurship, INSEAD)
1.30PM	Restoring Health – Nourishing The Body And Mind Of The Next Generation.	Catherine Lesselin (CEO, The New Luncher)
1.50PM	Restoring Environment – From Designers To Recycling Single Use Food Ware.	Ng Pei Kang (CEO, TRIA)
2.10PM	Restoring Humanity – Reawakening The Deep Human Within.	Chow Yen Lu (Executive Chairman, WholeTree Foundation)
2.30PM	Tea Break & Networking	
3.00PM	Enabling Entrepreneurial Leaders To Be Great Restorative Innovators.	Magnus Grimeland (CEO, Antler)
3.20PM	Enabling Deep Tech Scientists To Be Great Restorative Innovators.	Dr Yukihiro Maru (Group CEO, Leave A Nest)
3.40PM	Investing In Restorative Innovators To Help Them Deliver A Greater Impact To Society	Anders H. Lier (Co-Founder & Chairman, Katapult)
4.00PM	Closing Remarks & Announcing The RIGHT Foundation	Jovan Tan (Founder & CEO, RIGHT Foundation)







Rudolf and Valeria Maag Centre for Entrepreneurship